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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 27

 6,371 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 666 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 FEDERAL

 187 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,250 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,250 

 2,767 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,540 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 298 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 268 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAR FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTIN DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCAIDLE (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,896 

Unrecorded  354 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 30

 891 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 69 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  991 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  991 

 513 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 308 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 24 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 93 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE DUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJUINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  944 

Unrecorded  47 

Page 3 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 34

 31,209 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,940 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 204 FEDERAL

 915 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,268 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,268 

 18,002 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,159 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 840 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,047 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 37 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMED GAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALLA WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS F CAMBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITFUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS JOHN BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDER REYNOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDDIE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM AREF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 9 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER LEAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAKOVOS CHRISTOFOROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHAN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER ZATOCICI (WRITE-IN)

 4 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C LIU (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG-ON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 34

 1 LAUREN GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO SPINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOV SANUS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKI MAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILY ROZIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO ACEBEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIMBIM FUQUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHAN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MALLAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MANEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 70 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA ANDRADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHYA JINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIT LHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  33,230 

Unrecorded  2,038 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 35

 11,203 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 788 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 FEDERAL

 332 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,339 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,339 

 6,817 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,934 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 282 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 550 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 11 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DELA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESSENCE BELLAMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 5 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES V. MONGELUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PERROTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,624 

Unrecorded  715 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 36

 27,456 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,115 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 284 FEDERAL

 1,117 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,972 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,972 

 18,550 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,077 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 647 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,244 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABRAM BIELIAUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 23 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALASSANDRA OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNABEL E. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM ALTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIANCA BIBILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE YEARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER CALDERHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HOPPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIAT KRAWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDON DELLOC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD V. HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZA SYLVESHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE OSTASHEWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRASIER WALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOLDA MEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRED MARSHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON AUTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY A. HELIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LANE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH TOTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 36

 1 JOE CROKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RAYMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KASTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA BELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LORDONE III (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MALLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY STDEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKOLAUS KONTINI COLADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICO EFCANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMER NEWTRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LOLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PLOSLROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SONSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIENNA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOIN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEOHARD TSOGOUNDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TILKA ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 77 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVI MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  30,695 

Unrecorded  1,277 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Assembly District 39

 10,217 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 870 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 79 FEDERAL

 263 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,429 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,429 

 6,266 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,837 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 242 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,353 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KLIHZIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARLA ANMAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD FREIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 8 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA LIMRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKEIL ALEXANDER WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHEL CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,756 

Unrecorded  673 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - Queens County

 87,347 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,448 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 614 FEDERAL

 2,840 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  99,249 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  99,249 

 52,915 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 28,855 TINA FORTE (REPUBLICAN)

 2,333 TINA FORTE (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,555 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABRAM BIELIAUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 76 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KLIHZIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMED GAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALASSANDRA OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNABEL E. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM ALTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIANCA BIBILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALLA WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS F CAMBI (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITFUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE DUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE YEARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER CALDERHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HOPPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIAT KRAWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DELA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 DARLA ANMAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS JOHN BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDON DELLOC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDER REYNOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD V. HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZA SYLVESHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAR FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESSENCE BELLAMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE OSTASHEWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRASIER WALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDDIE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOLDA MEIR (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM AREF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD FREIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 13 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 5 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER LEAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAKOVOS CHRISTOFOROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHAN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES V. MONGELUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRED MARSHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON AUTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER ZATOCICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY A. HELIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LANE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH TOTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 14 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROKY (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RAYMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KASTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PERROTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG-ON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO SPINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA BELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOV SANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA LIMRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTIN DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LORDONE III (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MALLON (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKI MAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY STDEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKEIL ALEXANDER WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKOLAUS KONTINI COLADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICO EFCANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILY ROZIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMER NEWTRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCAIDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LOLLINS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 PETER PLOSLROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SONSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJUINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO ACEBEDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIMBIM FUQUA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHEL CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHAN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MALLAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MANEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIENNA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOIN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEOHARD TSOGOUNDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TILKA ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 190 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA ANDRADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVI MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHYA JINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIT LHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  94,145 

Unrecorded  5,104 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:03AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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